Catalog
2022
FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
DISTRIBUTOR
SWITCH
FLOAT
LEVEL
FL

RC snubbers, varistors or clamping
diodes are recommended. (See Fig.)
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
30
...........
28x28
45 45x55
50 52x52
75 75x75
0 SUS304
4 SUS304+PP
6 SUS316
8 PP
V Vertical
H Horizontal
N -10...+125°C
T -10...+200°C
1 1 point
2 2 poionts
3 3 poionts
3 300mm
5 500mm
3 300mm
5 500mm
...........
8
FLM
P PVC Cable
S Silicon Cable
T Teflon Cable
MOUNTING
02
FL
O
A
T
LE
VE
L
SW
IT
C
H
FLM-MV25S
SINGLE-POINT FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
 FLM-MV25P  FLM-4502  FLM-4501
FLM-MH16S  FLM-MH16  FLM-MH21C  FLM-MH31C
FLM-3002  FLM-3001
SUS304/316LFLM-3001
SUS304/316L
FLM-4501 SUS304/316L
FLM-3002
TECHNICAL FEATURE

Spin
Collar
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
B Standard
E Simple
P Anti-corrosive
K Explosion-proof
A SUS316,
B
C
D
1 1
2 2
F Flange
S Thread
5 500mm
7 700mm
......
8
FLS
N Non-housing
E
F PVDF,
X Customized
28x28x9.5
SUS316, 45x55x15
SUS316, 52x52x15
SUS316, 75x75x23
PP, 45x50x19
45x50x19
3 3
4 4
C Clamp
x Other
FK Adjustment Flange
SK Adjustment Thread
Spin
collar
Temperature of Wetted Material
Blank Standard version
T High-Temperature Version
FL
O
A
T
LE
VE
L
SW
IT
C
H
The
of open or bearing pressure container in industrial process. When the
liquid level reaches to high or low limit, relay contact point can be as
FLF Side-Mounted Float Switch is suitable for liquid level control
signal alarm device or the switch in electronic pump circuit. It is widely
applicable in the condition of high viscosity, high pressure, high tempe-
Specially, it is used in water treatment,
petrochemical, furnace, shipyard etc. material of SUS304/316 is suitable
for high temperature and high pressure tanks.
05
side mounting
Floats for almost any liquid
Explosionproof and corrosion-resistant versions available
Wide range of flanged and threaded process connections for
High-temperature capability up to 350° C
FEATURES
SIDE-MOUNTED FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
220 VAC, 5A, SPDT
Standard
220 VAC, 1A, SPDT

Version of Sensor /
Switching Rating
HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4 5
10
41x125
20
30
32
F Flange
S Thread
C Clamp
X Others
A
Standard
FLF
rature because of it is flexible structure.
220 VAC, 1A, SPDT
Medium TemperatureMaterial of Wetted part
SUS304 / 316
SUS304 / 316
SUS304 / 3016
PP
-10...+100° C
-20...+200° C
-20...+350° C
-10...+80° C
 FLOAT TYPE
Alunimum housing, EX version housing is stainless
Standard High Temperature
Vertical Standard
Vertical High Temperature
35 Vertical High Temperature Radiator
40 Double Angle Standard
42 Double Angle High-Temperature
45 Double Angle High-Temperature Radiator
55 High-Temperature Radiator
60 Adjustment Type
70 Explosion-Proof
80 Simple Anti-corrosive
81 Anti-corrosive Standard
50x125B
75x120C
OthersX
MOUNTING
06
FL
O
A
T
LE
VE
L
SW
IT
C
H
 SIDE-MOUNTED  FLOAT LEVEL SWITCH
FLF-55FAFLF-40FA
FLF-20SA  FLF-10FA  FLF-10SA
FLF-30FA
Flange